T-21
Product Data
Thermistor Temperature Sensors
ACI/1.8K Series
ACI/20K Series
ACI/100K Series
Product Description
The ACI/1.8K, ACI/20K and ACI/100K Series

100K
Example:  A/20K -RSO -232 -8.5K -55 to 85 -RA     or     A/100K -I -4”     or    A/20K -RSO -8.5K -55 to 85 -RA
Ordering Information
Sensor          Configuration Communication Jack   Pot Value          Setpoint Indication         Pot Action
A/       [     ]   -[     ]  -[     ]     -[     ]   -[     ] -[     ]
R - Room
232 (1/8” Stereo Jack)
400 Ohm Cool | Warm DA (Direct)
RS - Room w/Setpoint 1K 55 to 85 RA (Reverse)RJ6 (6 Pin RJ12)
10 to 30oC
5K Specify
8.5K
10K
20K
100K
O - Outdoor Air
BP - 1" Bullet Probe
RP - Remote Probe 6' Lead Wires
SP - Stainless Plate
RSO - Room w/Setpoint & Override
RO - Room w/Override
S - Strap - On
DO - Duct without Box 4”, 8”, 12”, 18”
D - Duct 4”, 8”, 12”, 18”
I - Immersion 2.5”, 4”, 8”
W - Raw w/18" Leads
BBS - Brass Button Sensor
SBS - Stainless Button Sensor
RJ4 (4 Pin RJ11)
3K
2K
A - Averaging  8', 12', 24'
RA - Rigid Averaging 18”, 24”, 36”
2305 Pleasant View Rd.     Middleton Industrial Park     Middleton, WI 53562
PH: (608) 831-2585     FAX: (608) 831-7407
.92”
(2.3cm)
4.51”
(10.4cm)
1.15”
(2.9cm)
.79”
.89”
(2.3cm)
0.60”
(1.5cm)2.75”
(7.0cm)
3.84”
(9.8cm)
2.25”
(5.7cm)
Room
2.15”
(5.4cm)
4.0”
(10.2cm)
1.70”
(4.3cm)
½” (1.2cm)Male
NPSM Threads
0.25”
(0.6cm)